
(3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT (3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT

SCREEN

(3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT(3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT

ON

OFF

VOLUME

S U P E R  N I N T E N D O  E N T E RTA I N M E N T S Y S T E M

T F T  A C T I V E  M AT R I X  D I S P L AY

Actual Cart EXT size:

REAR (as viewed from front)

REAR (as viewed from front)
NO MOTHERBOARD

REAR PLATES
(viewed from colored surface)

FRONT (as viewed from front)
DESIGN VIEW

(3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT (3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT

+ 100uf - + 100uf -

FRONT (as viewed from front)
INTERNAL VIEW / MECH

FRONT PIECES PROTO - ALL
NON-CUT

REAR PIECES PROTO - ALL
NON-CUT

R1
R2

F1 F2 F3

Decal Revisions Of Plates

F1
F2
F3
R1
R2
R3
R4

(3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT (3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT

(3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT (3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT

R3 R4 (.125" thick)

Battery Door

SNESp Control Board

Battery Backer Plate

(3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT (3) AA Battery Holder - FRONT

ON

OFF

VOLUME

S U P E R  N I N T E N D O  E N T E RTA I N M E N T S Y S T E M

T F T  A C T I V E  M AT R I X  D I S P L AY

AUX POWER IN
8v

Designed and built by Benjamin J Heckendorn

Super Nintendo Entertainment System Portable
7.2 / 5 volts

@ 500 mA    NTSC
www.benheck.com


